
DEPARTMENT: Housing and Community Development

BUSINESS UNIT: KCMBU DATE: 8/3/2022 JOURNAL ID:

LEDGER GROUP: ADMIN BUDGET PERIO 2023
FUND DEPT ID ACCOUNT PROJECT AMOUNT

2490 552046 619080 Various 7,953,360.00                          

TOTAL 7,953,360.00      

DESCRIPTION:

APPROVED BY: DATE APPROVED BY:  DEPARTMENT HEAD DATE

Esther Swanson 8/3/2022

APPROPRIATION TRANSACTION
CITY  OF  KANSAS  CITY,  MISSOURI

 

Accepting the recommendations of the Housing Trust Fund Advisory Board; appropriating $7,953,360 from the Unappropriated 
Fund Balance in the Affordable Housing Trust Fund; reducing the $7,953,360 from the Affordable Housing Trust Fund; authorizing 

the Director of the Housing and Community Development Department execute various funding agreements and expend up to 
$7,953,360 from funds appropriated to the Housing Trust Funds in Fund No. 2490; and requiring certain contract provisions. 


	Approp_Admin
	Rev

